

**D 47-3.12.15 Denniston Ave. Sanitary Sewer
Swissvale**

Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Independent Enterprises		Soli Construction		A. Merante Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Install manholes 8.1' to 12' depth to invert	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 14,800.00
2	Install manholes 12.1' to 14' depth to invert	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00
3	6" PVC Pipe 8.1' to 14' depth to invert	290	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 50,750.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 44,950.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 63,220.00
4	8" PVC Pipe 8.1' to 14' depth to invert	400	LF	\$ 205.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 98,000.00
5	8"x6" PVC Wyes 8.1' to 14' depth to invert	21	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,450.00
6	Trench Restoration	275	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 40,425.00
7	Resurfacing	1515	SY	\$ 22.00	\$ 33,330.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 62,115.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 49,995.00
	Total			TOTAL	\$ 209,930.00	TOTAL	\$ 270,565.00	TOTAL	\$ 284,490.00

Available Funding: \$126,500